Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chirrut Imwe, One With The Force Base Petranaki Arena
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 20 Count: 19
2x C-3PO [SOR] 2x Covert Strength [SHD]
2x L3-37 [SHD] 3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x R2-D2 [TWI] 3x ThisIs The Way [SHD]
3x Village Protectors [SHD] 2x Waylay [TWI]
2x Wing Leader [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Captain Typho [TWI] 2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
2x Razor Crest [SHD] 3x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
3x Luke Skywalker [SOR] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
UPGRADES
Count: 11
1x Devotion [SOR]

1x
3x
3x
3x

Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
Shadowed Intentions [TWI]
Perilous Position [TWI]
Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/fDPmXIEFz
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




